

## PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>

## Corrected Schedule 9 Clean Copy for PSC Filing 23-2167-T02

1 message

Mark Holdaway <mark@sesdofutah.org> To: PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov> Cc: Justin Christensen <justinchristensen@utah.gov> Thu, May 11, 2023 at 11:32 AM

To Whom It May Concern:

The 23-2167-T02 Schedule 9 Clean Copy filed with the Public Service Commission on May 2, 2023, had an incorrect effective date. Please find a copy of the Schedule 9 Clean Copy with corrected effective date attached to this email. As always, you are welcome to reach out to me with any questions.

Sincerely,

## **Mark Holdaway**

Chief Financial Officer/Clerk

801-465-8020



South Utah Valley Electric

Service District

**23-2167-T02 SESD Sch. 9\_Revised\_Clean Copy 2023 05-02-2023 Holdaway.pdf** 70K